SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Monatsschiessen August

Schiessstand: Heerde
10.08.2013 20:06

Platz
1

SNr
(20)

(61)

(40)

(15)

(31)

(68)

(66)

Name

Lehmkuhl, Jenny
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Ihlo, Tobias
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Cedrik
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Rurade, Marco
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Vanessa
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Plenge, sharon
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Husmann, Jannes
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Jugendpokal

offene Klasse
Serien
10 10 10
10 10 10
10 10 10
10 9 9
10 9 9
10 9 9
10 8 8

10

Total
40

39

39

37

36

36

34



